1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
FEATURES
ZGLA1 Anchor 1"
STEP & IN GROUND   |   ZGA1 Series   |   1.00" dia.
1.7W ( 150lm )   |   12V   |   HK LED
• �Ultra-compact 1" low voltage (12V) LED fixture for use as a Step, Marker, or In Ground light

0R1 Low Voltage,
Round Single Light
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ZGLA1-0R1GLR-NBP-012V02W-30M-LVR-OS
NBP Natural
Brass, Patina
BBL Black Powder
Coated Brass
BBR Bronze Powder
Coated Brass
CCC Custom Finish 4
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
  ZGLA1
ZGA1 Series
1" In Ground,
Step & Marker Light
Integrated HK LED
POWERMODEL
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
  02W
WATTAGE PER LIGHT
02W 1.7 Watts (150lm)
OPTIONAL
SDV-A1 Standard Direct View
GLR-A1 Glare Shield
360-A1 Top Cover 360º 6
180-A1 Top Cover 180º2, 3
PWW-A1 Path/Wall Wash2, 3
SHIELD ACCESSORIES ( Includes Optimized Optic)
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
LVR Hexcel Louver5
LSL Linear Spread Lens5
SOL Solite Lens5
OS Outer Sleeve, PVC
OPTIC ACCESSORIES INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
CCT
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
OPTICS
N Narrow (20º)1
M Medium (35º)1
W Wide (60º)1
S Shield Optimized,
use for 360, 180,
PWW Styles2
LIGHTMATERIAL / FINISHPHYSICAL OPTIONS
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks
1 SDV (Standard Direct View) and GLR (Glare Shield) Styles compatible with
  user-preferred Optics. Choose V (Very Narrow), N (Narrow), M (Medium), or
  W (Wide) Light Optic.
2 360 (Top Cover 360º), 180 (Top Cover 180º) and PWW (Path Wall Wash) Styles
  compatible with S (Shield Optimized) Optic only. Choose S (Shield Optimized) Optic.
3 Style options shipping early 2026
4 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting and lead times.
5 Product only accepts one optical accessory
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
NOT INSTALLED AT TIME OF ORDER
LVR-A1 Hexcel Louver
LSL-A1 Linear Spread Lens
SOL-A1 Solite Lens
OPK-A1 Optic Kit for ZGA1 Narrow, Medium, Wide
OPTIC ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL
OS-A1 Outer Sleeve
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
OUTDOOR MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS  (120V input/12VAC Output)
EXAMPLE: TXS-150-SS
WATTAGE (VA)
150 300
150 300 600